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8
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27
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31
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262

67.5

67

63.5

61.5

59.5

59.5

58

53

51

49.5

49

47

47

46

46

44

43

42

41

41

41

38

38

38

38

35.5

35.5

35

34.5

34

33.5

WYOMING SEMINARY

HILTON

WARD MELVILLE

LONG BEACH

SACHEM EAST

HAUPPAUGE

NORWICH

PENFIELD

SHENENDEHOWA

ROCKY POINT

LOCUST VALLEY

SPRINGFIELD CENTRAL

JOHN GLENN

MSGR FARRELL

MEXICO

PERU

DEER PARK

NEW HARTFORD

POLY PREP

HOLAND PATENT

SUFFERN

WANTAGH

DANBURY

NEWBURGH

PORT JEFFERSON

SYOSSET

EAGLE ACADEMY

EASTPORT- S MANOR

CLARENCE

SCHROEDER

ALEXANDER

SHOREHAM

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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-
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-
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33

33

35

36

37

38

38

40

40

42

42

44

45

46

47

48

49

49

51

52

53

54

54

54

54

58

58

60

61

62

63

63

32.5

32.5

32

31

29.5

29

29

28

28

26

26

25.5

25

24.5

24

23.5

23

23

21.5

22

21.5

21

21

21

21

20

20

19

18

17

17.5

17.5

NEW MILFORD

WARWICK VALLEY

BURNT HILLS

CORNWALL

COMMACK

GENERAL BROWN

NORTH ROCKLAND

FRAMNGHAM

TONAWANDA

MIDDLETOWN

LYNDONVILLE

GARDEN CITY

MAMARONECK

WALT WHITMAN

WARSAW

NEWARK VALLEY

LANSING

SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE

NEWFIELD

PAL MAC

COLUMBIA

BETHPAGE

JOHN JAY-EF

PHOENIX

SAINT FRANCIS

BREWSTER

MASSENA

LaSALLE

FULTON

ISLIP

AMHERST

PLAINVIEW OLD BETHPAGE JFK

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Plc Points Team CH CO

page 2

Team Scores HS @ Sun, 11 Jan 2015 11:36:59

Escape Sports, Inc.  2002-2010      www.escapesports.com



65

65

65

68

69

70

71

72

72

74

75

76

77

77

77

77

81

81

81

81

81

86

86

86

86

90

91

91

91

94

95

96

17

17

17

16.5

16

14

15

16

16

15

14.5

14

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

10.5

10

10

10

9

6

9

INDIAN RIVER

SOUTHINGTON

WALTON

MATTITUCK

CANASTOTA

CHAMINADE

FOX LANE

RC KETCHAM

SOUTH SIDE

WALLKILL

CARMEL

MAHOPAC

HADLEY LUZERNE - LAKE GEORGE

JAMESVILLE-DEWITT-CBA

JOHN JAY-CR

KENNEDY CATHOLIC

DEPOSIT-HANCOCK

NEW ROCHELLE

PEARL RIVER

PUTNAM VALLEY

WAYNE

DUANESBURG

HEWLETT

HORACE GREELEY

JOHNSON CITY

MOSES BROWN

EDGEMONT

MacARTHUR

UNION ENDICOTT

ITHACA

KENMORE WEST

NORTH BABYLON

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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96

99

100

100

100

100

100

105

105

107

107

107

107

107

107

107

107

115

115

115

115

119

119

119

119

119

119

119

126

126

126

9

9

8.5

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

SOUTHAMPTON

SUSQUEHANNA VALLEY

SOUTH JEFFERSON

BALLSTON SPA

COLONIE

FARMINGDALE

FIRST COLONIAL

ST JOSEPHS COLLEGIATE

ARLINGTON

QUEENSBURY

HACKLEY

HORACE MANN

JOHN BOWNE

LONGWOOD

MEPHAM

MT SAINT MICHAEL ACADEMY

OGDENSBURG

WAVERLY

BENJAMIN CARDOZO

CURTIS

HOOSICK FALLS

NANUET

BROOKLYN INTERNATIONAL

CROTON

ELDRED-FALLSBURG-LIBERTY

IROQUOIS

RED HOOK

WILLIAM FLOYD

XAVIER

BELLMORE-JFK

BURLINGTON

HUDSON FALLS

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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130
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133

133

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

3

2

2

2

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

WHITEHALL-FORT ANN

BROOKLYN TECH

INFORMATION TECH

JAMES MADISON

GROVER CLEVELAND

HARRISON

NEW PALTZ

AMSTERDAM

ATTICA

BYRAM HILLS

FORDHAM PREP

GLENS FALLS

GRAND STREET CAMPUS

MIDWOOD

PINE BUSH

SPRINGFIELD GARDENS

WINGATE

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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